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 Starting Thursday, February 7, 2013 
Tuesday and Thursday Evenings 6:30-10 p.m.* 
*with weekend dates  
 
The Fairfield Regional Fire School will be conducting a Firefighter 1 program. This pro-
gram will be taught by Fairfield Regional Fire School Instructors and is designed to pre-
pare the student for the State of Connecticut certification exam. The program will be 
conducted under NFPA 1001 specifications. Hazardous Materials Awareness/
Operational  are  also included.  
 
The course can be held at the Fairfield Regional Fire School or on Tuesday and Thurs-
day evenings from 6:30 p.m.—10 p.m. and select Saturday and Sundays from  8 a.m.—
4:30 p.m. Attendance at all classes is mandatory. 
 

Program Cost Per Student: $700.00  
(includes textbooks) 
Students will be required to bring their own turnout gear and SCBA to some classes. 
Payment must be submitted with application. 

Thursday, February 7 

Tuesday, February 12 

Thursday, February 14 

Tuesday, February 19 

Thursday, February 21 

Tuesday, February 26 

Thursday, February 28 

Saturday, March 2 

Sunday, March 3 

Tuesday, March 5 

Thursday, March 7 

Tuesday, March 12 

Thursday, March 14 

Tuesday, March 19 

Thursday, March 21 

Saturday, March 23 

Sunday, March 24 

Tuesday, March 26 

Thursday, March 28 

 

 

Sunday, May 12 

Tuesday, May 14 

Thursday, May 16 

Tuesday, May 21 

Thursday, May 23 

Saturday, May 25 

Sunday, May 26 

Tuesday, May 28 

Thursday, May 30 

Tuesday, June 4 

Thursday, June 6 

Saturday, June 8 

Sunday, June 9 

Tuesday, June 11 

Thursday, June 13 

Saturday, June 15  

(Practical Exam) 

Tuesday, June 25 

(Written Exam) 

 

Tuesday, April 2 

Thursday, April 4 

Saturday, April 6 

Sunday, April 7 

Tuesday, April 9 

Thursday, April 11 

Saturday, April 13 

Sunday, April 14 

Tuesday, April 16 

Thursday, April 18 

Tuesday, April 23 

Thursday, April 25 

Saturday, April 27 

Sunday, April 28 

Tuesday, April 30 

Thursday, May 2 

Tuesday, May 7 

Thursday, May 9 

Saturday, May 11 

 

 

Class Dates 

Fairfield Regional Fire School 
205 One Rod Highway, Fairfield, CT 06824 
 (203) 254‐4708—frfs@town.fairfield.ct.us 



Fairfield Regional Fire School 
Student Application  

 
Course Name: FIREFIGHTER ONE—2013                           Fee: $700.00 

 
 

Last Name: _________________________________  Fire Department: ___________________________ 

 

First Name: ________________________________  Phone (Home):_____________________________ 

 

Home Address: _____________________________  Work: ____________________________________ 

 

City: ______________________________________  Cell:  _____________________________________ 

 

State:   ________________________ Zip _________ Email: ____________________________________ 
 
 

Are you 18 years of age or older?  ______ Yes    ______ No 
(no one under the age of 18 is allowed to participate in hands-on programs) 

 

 
Department Authorization to Attend Training 

 
 

As Chief of the _____________________________ Fire Department or as Supervisor of the _____________________________ Organiza-

tion, I _____________________________ hereby authorize the above applicant to participate in the program below and, therefore, un-

derstand that the above-named individual will be covered by my organization’s Worker’s Compensation Insurance while participating in 

such training, and that the Town of Fairfield, Fairfield Fire Department, Fairfield Regional Fire School, its officers, directors, agents or 

instructors shall not be liable for any injuries sustained during such training. This applicant is understood to be physically and emotional-

ly fit by my department’s standards, to perform firefighting evolutions without special considerations, and where applicable, to meet the 

29 CFR 1910.134 standard for the use of respirators (Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus) OSHA CFR 1910.156 for protective clothing. I 

also understand that if this participant does not pay for this course within 90 days, my Department will be responsible for payment. 

 

______________________________________ _______________________________                          ____/____/___ 

                           Chief/Supervisor’s Name (please print)                                                                                      Chief Contact Number                                                                                    Date 

 

______________________________________ 

                                  Chief/Supervisor’s Signature 

 

No application will be accepted without tuition and authorized signature. 
  

 
Please make Checks payable to:  Fairfield Regional Fire School 

Mail Applications and Payments to: F.R.F.S., 205 One Rod Highway, Fairfield, CT 06824 
***To Pay via Pay Pal, email a request to frfs@town.fairfield.ct.us*** 
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